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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

19 0 5-1906.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES
CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND
AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS.

Page 1905-6.

PUBLIC WOEKS FUND.
£

4
6

Class XXV.—Public Works, Departmental ...
Class XXVI.—Railways—

Railway Construction £870,565
Additions to Open

Lines ... £351,500

13,730

Class XXVII.—Utilisation of Water-power
Class XXVIII—Public Buildings
Class XXIX.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and

Harbour Defences
Class XXX.—Tourist and Health Resorts
Class XXXI.—Immigration
Class XXXII.—Construction and Maintenance

and Supervision of Roads,
Bridges, and other Public
Works

Class XXXIIL—Development of Goldfields
Class XXXIV.—Purchase of Native Lands
Class XXXV.—Telegraph Extension
Class XXXVI.—Rates on Native Lands
Class XXXVII.—Contingent Defence
Class XXXVIII.—Lands Improvement

1,222,065
53,000

237,920
7
8

16
17
18
19

15,150
28,075
5,800

75
76
77
77
78
79

578,319
55,000
17,150

102,000
950

42,550
62,550

Total, Public Wobks Fund ... £2,434,259

30

so
HTTTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVE-

MENT ACCOUNT
RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISA-

TION ACT ACCOUNT
LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT

£92,897

a
£40,000
£35,000
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